



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

(ALLERGEN CROSS-CONTAMINATION RISK WARNING)

Dear Customer,

Please be reminded that FOUR STAR PIZZA handles products that contain some of the 14 notifiable allergens. Those listed below are ingredients in foods on the menu.

The allergens listed below may not be in all menu items but could still be present in traces. Though every effort is made to minimise the risk of cross contamination, it could still occur as all our foods are handled and cooked in the same kitchen

WHEAT, OATS & BARLEY (CONTAINING GLUTEN)

EGGS

FISH

SOYA

MILK

CELERY

MUSTARD

TREE NUTS, HAZELNUTS

SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES

* **SESAME AND PEANUT** are not in Four Star Pizza recipes but some ingredients MAY contain traces.

If you require any further information regarding allergens, please consult the menu, website or ask a member of staff for assistance.

Ref: POL19B	Version: 09/ DEC2020
Title: Allergen Control Declaration BUNBROS/FSP	Issued by: Glenn Dinner
	Page 1 of 1